
SMALL LED BEACON

HARDWIRE 
PART NO.

L1204AB
L1206AB
L1206BB
L1206CB
L1206GB
L1206RB
L1206MB

MAGNETIC 
PART NO.

L1204ABM
L1206ABM
L1206BBM
L1206CBM
L1206GBM
L1206RBM
L1206MBM

COLOUR

Amber
Amber
Blue
Clear
Green
Red
Magenta 

CURRENT DRAW
 @12v

0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps
0.35 Amps

OPERATING 
VOLTAGE

12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC
12-24 VDC

PROGRAMMABLE FLASH 
PATTERN

4x1W LEDs | Single | Double | Quad | Cycle
6x1W LEDs | Single | Double | Quad | Cycle | Chasing

SMALL XENON BEACON

HARDWIRE 
PART NO.

S1211AB
S1221AB
S1211BB
S1221BB
S1211CB
S1221CB
S1211GB
S1221GB
S1211RB
S1221RB
S1211MB
S1221MB

MAGNETIC 
PART NO.

S1211ABM
S1221ABM
S1211BBM
S1221BBM
S1211CBM
S1221CBM
S1211GBM
S1221GBM
S1211RBM
S1221RBM
S1211MBM
S1221MBM

COLOUR

Amber
Amber
Blue
Blue
Clear
Clear
Green
Green
Red
Red
Magenta
Magenta 

CURRENT DRAW
 @12v

0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps
0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps
0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps
0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps
0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps
0.25 Amps
0.5 Amps

OPERATING 
VOLTAGE

1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)
1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)
1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)
1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)
1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)
1.5 J/s (1.9 W/s)
1.4 J/s (1.7 W/s)

PROGRAMMABLE FLASH 
PATTERN

Single 
Double
Single 
Double
Single 
Double
Single 
Double
Single 
Double
Single 
Double
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Hardwire: Permanent mount without plug
PC Board is epoxy potted
Polycarbonate UV stabilised lens
Polycarbonate UV stabilised base
Voltage Xenon: 12-80v DC
Voltage LED: 12-24v DC
Operating temperature: -20 to 85° C
Interchangeable lenses
Hardwire: (H)95mm x (D)129mm
Magnetic: (H)110mm x (D)129mm

SMALL LED/XENON BEACON

DESCRIPTION

P R O G R E S S  B E Y O N D  D E V E L O P M E N T
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LENS
1200RL

LENS
1200AL

LENS
1200GL

LENS
1200CL

LENS
1200BL

LENS
1200ML

POLE MOUNT
1200PM

MAGNETIC KIT
1200M-KIT

SINGLE FLASH GLOBE
L4613D

DOUBLE FLASH GLOBE
L4614D


